
Café Muse presents poets Patricia Bejarano Fisher and Yvette Neisser 
Moreno and classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., June 4, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: Montgomery Art Association—Mixed Media
Runs from June 4 to 30—Reception Sun. June 10, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health: Hip and Knee Arthritis with Dr. William Sadlack
Wed., June 13, at 1 p.m.

Village Council Meeting—*Tues., June 19, at 8 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., June 18, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Vision Support Group: The Importance of Lighting for Comfort and Safety
Thurs., June 21, at 12:30 p.m.

The Village Book Club: Selection: The Overcoat by Nikolai Gogol
Tues., June 19, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)

Movie: Sherlock Holmes 2: A Game of Shadows—Thurs., June 7, at 7 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Movie: The Vow—Thurs., June 14, at 7 p.m.

UPCOMING EVENTS IN JULY

Movie: We Bought A Zoo—Thurs., June 21, at 7 p.m.

Special Lunch and Concert—Chef Nikki Haddad will cater lunch and
 Maureen Ribble will perform Broadway tunes and patriotic songs 

Wed., June 6, (lunch at 12 p.m. and Concert at 1 p.m.) 

"Three Cheers for the Red, White and Blue!"—July 4th Exhibit 
Contest applications available at the Village Center 

Rep. Chris Van Hollen will conduct a Congressional Field Hearing on 
Mental Health Parity and Addiction Equity Act—Tues. June 26, at 7:30 p.m.

Children's Summer Art Camp: Ages 6 to 12
Mon., June 25 through Fri., June 29, 9:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. (1 wk)

Movie: Red Tails—Thurs., 28, at 7 p.m.

Tea and Talk: "The Role of Black Soldiers in the Civil War" with Wilbert Luck
Fri., June 1, at 2 p.m.

Speech Therapy Group for Adults, with Susan Wranik, Speech Pathalogist 
and sponsored by Suburban Hospital—Tues., June 12, at 2 p.m.

Dr. Jerrold Post will speak on "Understanding the Mind of the Terrorist"
Thurs., July 12, at 7:30 p.m.


